ST. JOHN’S SPORTS COACHING FOUNDATION

# 10-3-141/A, MARREDPALLY, SECUNDERABAD.
Ph : 040-27822191, Cell : 9000351616, 9848563797
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RULES & REGULATIONS

> Fee Structure Admission Fee Rs. 1000/-

> Fee for students below 14 years is Rs. 1500 per month.

> Fee for students above 14 years is Rs. 2000 per month.

> Summer Camp will be carried out from April 10th to June 10th. Fee is Rs. 6,000/- including two
pairs of Uniform.

> Annual Fee structure Rs. 17,000/- for Students below 14 years and 23,000/- for students above 14
years.

> If student wants to participate both in Morning and Evening batches, Annual fee for below 14 years
is Rs. 20,000/- and for above 14 years is Rs. 30,000/- .

> Uniforms are available. One pair costs Rs. 700/- for Junior boys and Rs. 800/- for Seniors.

> Students should Bring their own cricket equipment cricket balls will be provided by the academy.

> Students wear a complete uniform and maintain dicipline in acadmy premises.

> Reporting time for morning session students is 5:45 AM as of for the evening session it is 4:00 PM.

> St. Johns Sports coaching is not liable for any kind of injury caused to the Students during the
coaching session however first aid will be offered.

SIGNATURE OF PARENT / GUARDIAN
(NAME)

PANEL OF COACHES : (1) JOHN MANOJ (2) JYOTHI PRASAD (3) ANIL MITTAL (4) R.S.R. MURTHY
(5) SRINIVAS (6) APPA RAO (7) SHAILENDER (8) DAYANAND (9) BUNTY (10) MAHESHWAR SINGH
(11) BEN JOHNSON (12) JOHN SANJAY (13) RANGA RAJ (14) ASHOK BHANDARI (15) UMESH SONI
(16) NITIN (17) VENKAT.

FOUNDERS : BOBBY ROA, V. MANOHAR, PRASANNA KUMAR, NOEL CARR.

WEBSITE : www.stjohnscricketacademy.com Application Fee : 100/-




